288 CAT.8500M
LGN
LGN
LGU
LGG
使用温度范围
阻抗率
322

LGN2H121MELB30
LGN2H151MELZ50
LGN2H151MELA45
LGN2H151MELC25
LGN2H181MELA50
LGN2H181MELB35
LGN2H181MELC30
LGN2H221MELB45
LGN2H221MELC35
LGN2H271MELB50
LGN2H271MELC40
LGN2H331MELC45
LGN2H391MELC50
500V（2H）
600V （2X）
56 30×25 500 0.55 LGN2X560MELB25
68 30×30 560 0.61 LGN2X680MELB30
82
30×35 610 0.67 LGN2X820MELB35
35×25 610 0.67 LGN2X820MELC25
100
30×40 670 0.73 LGN2X101MELB40
35×30 670 0.73 LGN2X101MELC30
120
30×45 740 0.80 LGN2X121MELB45
35×35 740 0.80 LGN2X121MELC35
150
30×50 830 0.90 LGN2X151MELB50
35×40 830 0.90 LGN2X151MELC40
180 35×45 900 0.99 LGN2X181MELC45
220 35×50 1000 1.09 LGN2X221MELC50